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HP Aruba 1Gb/s SFP LC Multi-mode 50/125µm /
62.5/125µm transceiver modul

500m, 850nm
Cikkszám: J4858D
Ár:

76 280 Ft

Garancia: 1 Év A small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Gigabit SX transceiver that provides a full-duplex Gigabit solution
up to 550 m on multimode fiber.
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